
BETHUNGRA ROVERS - ESTABLISHED 1985

Rovers

Name
DOB
Street Address
Home Phone
Work Phone
Mobile Phone
Email Address

Kylie Birch (CL)
13/1/77
15 Mimosa Pl, Isabella Plains, ACT 2906
6292 0728
6265 2381
0417 027 838
wrigleys@cyberone.com.au

Lianne Halling (DCL)
12/4/79
11 Mollison St, Scullin, 2614
6254 0663
6254 8350

lianne_halling@hotmail.com

Jenni Farrelly  
11/2/80
17 Staaten Cres, Kaleen, ACT 2617
6241 5221

0411 776 151
jen_f@hotmail.com

Dale Alsford (FR)

65 Campaspe Cct Kaleen ACT 2617
6241 7699
6207 1449
0412 111 753
Dalsford@yahoo.com 

Nathan Lester
19/4/76
14 Farrelly Cl, Oxley, ACT 2905
6231 7356

0402 146 906
NathanJLester@interact.net.au

Neil Pickford (RA)
13/8/62
126 Shakespeare Cres, Fraser, 2615
6258 7803
6277 8826

neilp@goldweb.com.au

Gail Bennell (BRC/SM)
26/2/81
24/38 Torrens St Braddon
6857 7441

0407 123 301
gbennel@bit.net.au

Melissa Clark (Sec/BRC)
3/4/80
11/18 Christmas St Theodore 2905
6291 3937
6243 0318
0418 261 937


Glen Rowlinson

6 Booth Cres, Cook, ACT 2614
6251 0559
6265 1565
0409 379 404
glen.rowlinson@cbr.defence.gov.au

Squires and Friends

Name
DOB
Street Address
Home Phone
Work Phone
Mobile Phone
Email Address

Ian Perry

28 Warring St, Giralang, 2617
6241 8790

0402 221 426
iancperry@yahoo.com

Andrew Pollock
13/12/76
24/38 Torrens Street Braddon, ACT 2612
6257 7441
6243 0213
0419 788 191
andrew@asiaonline.net

Jess Rodda

Kap Coy RMC –D Duntroon, ACT 2600
6265 9499

0402 227 413
rodjh98@ce-nwgw.ce.adfa.edu.au

Melissa Rogers
19/4/81
6 Mokare St, Ngunnawal, ACT 2913
6241 0260

0407 410 260
elvis_ette@hotmail.com

Sharon Sobey
8/5/81
5 Harper St, Macgregor, ACT 2615
6254 7326

0419 263 413
sobey@goldweb.com.au

Michael Sullivan

57 Marungal Ave Ngunnawal, 2913
6242 5530

0410 425 530


Rebecca Arundel (Tres)
1/11/82
8 Len Waters St, Ngunnawal, 2913
62623957

0416 075 578
rebecca@multilocus.com.au

Daniel Davey

58 Bokhara Cct, Kaleen, 2617
6241 4881

0403 599 285
danyashmo@hotmail.com

Elise Calnan

633 Wallaroo Rd, Hall 2618
6230 2436

0408 682 753


Paul Baker


62686125


p.baker@student.adfa.edu.au

Christianne 
 
30 Longworth Pl. Holt 2615 
6254 8551




Stuart Wheeler

12/112 Baldwin Dr, Kaleen, ACT 2617
6242 8857

0412 998 913
stuanddalein2000@hotmail.com
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